No. C120378

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jul 31, 2005

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

HUMANITARIAN BOWL, INC.
1109 MAIN ST.

GARY BECK

1109 MAIN ST STE B
LOWER LOBBY

BOISE ID 83725 0000

LOWER LOBBY C
BOISE ID 83702 0000

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

DIRECTOR MILFORD TERRELL 11477 W. PRESIDENT DR.

DIRECTOR CARY GROTH UNR LEGACY HALL/232

DIRECTOR JIM OAKES IéggéSIANA TECH UNIVERSITY PO BOX
DIRECTOR KARL BENSON 9250 E. COSTILLA SUITE 300
DIRECTOR ERNEST HOIDAL 10717 BRIDGETOWER DR.

DIRECTOR JAMES GRIGSBY 101 S. CAPITOL SUITE 807
PRESIDENT GARY L BECK 1109 MAIN ST. LOWER LOBBY C

City State Country
BOISE ID USA
RENO NV USA
RUSTON LA USA
ENGLEWOOD co USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA

Postal Code
83713
89557

71272

80112
83709
83702
83702

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO
C 120378

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Gary Beck
Name (type or print): Gary Beck

Date: 07/12/2005
Title: Executive Director

Processed 07/12/2005

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




