No. C 120378  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Jul 31, 2005 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. HUMANITARIAN BOWL, INC. 1109 MAIN ST. LOWER LOBBY C BOISE ID 83702 0000		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)  GARY BECK 1109 MAIN ST STE B LOWER LOBBY BOISE ID 83725 0000  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Office Held	Name	233 / 1441 2323 01 11	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	MILFORD TE CARY GROT		11477 W. PRESIDENT DR. UNR LEGACY HALL/232	BOISE RENO	ID NV	USA USA	83713 89557
DIRECTOR	JIM OAKES		LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY PO B 3046	OX RUSTON	LA	USA	71272
DIRECTOR	KARL BENSON		9250 E. COSTILLA SUITE 300	<b>ENGLEWOOD</b>	CO	USA	80112
DIRECTOR	ERNEST HOIDAL		10717 BRIDGETOWER DR.	BOISE	ID	USA	83709
DIRECTOR PRESIDENT	JAMES GRIGSBY GARY L BECK		101 S. CAPITOL SUITE 807 1109 MAIN ST. LOWER LOBBY C	BOISE BOISE	ID ID	USA USA	83702 83702
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Ann		6. Annual Report r	. Annual Report must be signed.*				
IDAHO C 120378		Signature: Gary Beck Name (type or print): Gary Beck		Date: 07/12/2005 Title: Executive Director			
Processed 07/12/200	)5		vided signatures are accepted as original signal				